
LeMond�Fitness,�Inc.
15540�Woodinville�– Redmond�Rd.

Suite�A�100
Woodinville,�WA��98072

+1(425)482�6773

L M d R M t S tLeMond�RevMaster�Sport

E l d d ViExploded�Views

15700�1

1/15/2009 Doc. No. 300148, Rev -



LeMond�Fitness,�Inc.
15540�Woodinville�– Redmond�Rd.

Suite�A�100
Woodinville,�WA��98072

+1(425)482�6773

15952�Pedal�Assy�
(Left�and�Right�Pedal)

15483�BB�Assy�

15953�Cover�Assy�
(w/decal)

15814�Belt,�Drive�14044�
Bolt�,�Crank�

15754 Crank Left15754�Crank,�Left

14039�Cover,�
Back

15722�Crank�
Pulley�Assy 14086�Screw,�

Button�(M6X10)

14082�Screw,
Flat�(M6X10)

14320�Screw,
Dome�(M4X10)

Crank�Exploded�View

1/15/2009 2
LeMond RevMaster Sport�15700�1�

Doc.�No.�300148,�Rev��



LeMond�Fitness,�Inc.
15540�Woodinville�– Redmond�Rd.

Suite�A�100
Woodinville,�WA��98072

+1(425)482�6773

14083�Screw,�Flat�
(M6�X�16)

14087�Screw,�
Dome (M6 X 35)

15730
Pillow�Block�Assy

14080�Nut,�
Square (M6)

Dome�(M6�X�35)

15950 H b A

Square�(M6)

15950�Hub�Assy
15720�Flywheel

Flywheel�Exploded�View

1/15/2009 3
LeMond RevMaster Sport�15700�1�

Doc.�No.�300148,�Rev��



LeMond�Fitness,�Inc.
15540�Woodinville�– Redmond�Rd.

Suite�A�100
Woodinville,�WA��98072

+1(425)482�6773

14085�Screw,�Flat
(M8 X 60)(M8�X�60)

15126�Wheel,�

14053�Cap 14089�Screw,�
Button�(M6�X�45)

14091�Nut,�
Flange
(M6)

,
Transport�(Black)

15708�Front�Base�
Assy 14092�Nut,�

Flange�(M8)
14048�Foot,�
Adjustable

( )

Front�Stabilizer�Exploded�View

1/15/2009 4
LeMond RevMaster Sport�15700�1�

Doc.�No.�300148,�Rev��



LeMond�Fitness,�Inc.
15540�Woodinville�– Redmond�Rd.

Suite�A�100
Woodinville,�WA��98072

+1(425)482�6773

14085�Screw,�Flat
(M8�X�60)

14053�Cap

15714 Rear Base15714�Rear�Base�
Assy

14048�Foot,�
Adjustable

14092�Nut,�
Flange�(M8)

Rear�Stabilizer�Exploded�View

1/15/2009 5
LeMond RevMaster Sport�15700�1�

Doc.�No.�300148,�Rev��



LeMond�Fitness,�Inc.
15540�Woodinville�– Redmond�Rd.

Suite�A�100
Woodinville,�WA��98072

+1(425)482�6773SA10503581SA10503581
Screw,�Socket
(M5X35)

W10601581

15784
Handlebar 14070

Grommet

Washer,�Flat�
(M6)

14094
Screw,�Socket
(M5X15)

15951�Water�

(M5X15)

14049
Washer,�Brass�

14027

Bottle�Holder�
Assy

Plug
15828
Adjustment
Handle�(Yellow)

14026
Plunger

15726
Handlebar�Post

Handlebar�Exploded�View

1/15/2009 6
LeMond RevMaster Sport�15700�1�

Doc.�No.�300148,�Rev��



LeMond�Fitness,�Inc.
15540�Woodinville�– Redmond�Rd.

Suite�A�100
Woodinville,�WA��98072

+1(425)482�6773

1572415616
Seat Assy Seat�PostSeat�Assy

14042
Seat�Slider

14049
Washer,�Brass

15828
Adjustment�
Handle�(Yellow)

14026

14027
Plug

14026
Plunger

Seat�Exploded�View

1/15/2009 7
LeMond RevMaster Sport�15700�1�

Doc.�No.�300148,�Rev��



LeMond�Fitness,�Inc.
15540�Woodinville�– Redmond�Rd.

Suite�A�100
Woodinville,�WA��98072

+1(425)482�6773

15748
Brake Rod AssyBrake�Rod�Assy

15238
Nut,�Nylon

15820
Cover,�
Brake�Rod

Brake�Rod�Exploded�View

1/15/2009 8
LeMond RevMaster Sport�15700�1�

Doc.�No.�300148,�Rev��



LeMond�Fitness,�Inc.
15540�Woodinville�– Redmond�Rd.

Suite�A�100
Woodinville,�WA��98072

+1(425)482�6773
15193
Bolt SC10400581

15734
Fender�Bolt,�

Female�
Shoulder

Screw,�Dome
(M4�X�5)

Assy

15194

15821
Bearing,�
Fender

14088
Screw,�Idler
(M6�X�40)

15194
Bolt,�
Male
Shoulder

SC10501081
14015
Nut,�Idler

14064

Screw,��Dome
(M5�X�10)

15955
Pad�Assy

15826Washer,�
Racetrack

14020
15728

15826
Spring,��
Fender

Spacer,�Idler 15728
Idler�Assy

Fender�and�Idler�Exploded�View

1/15/2009 9
LeMond�RevMaster�Sport�15700�1�Doc.�No.�

300148,�Rev��



LEMOND FITNESS INC.   15540 WOOD-REDMOND RD NE  #A-100   WOODINVILLE, WA  98072

PARTS & SERVICE/(425)482-6773 X 107 OR 109   WWW.LEMONDFITNESS.COM    FAX/(425)482-6724

REVMASTER "SPORT"- PARTS LIST

Item Number Item Description

15837 ACCESSORY KIT 

15841 ASSY INSTRUCTIONS 

15483 ASSY, BOTTOM BRACKET 

15748 ASSY, BRAKE  

15734 ASSY, FENDER

15728 ASSY. IDLER

15726 ASSY, POST HANDLEBAR

15722 ASSY, PULLEY, RT CRANK 

15951 ASSY, WATER BOTTLE HOLDER 

15238 BEARING, BRAKE CONTACT 

15376 BEARING, IDLER 

15826 BEARING, SPRING (FENDER) 

15814 BELT, DRIVE 

14044 BOLT, CRANK PULLEY 

14088 BOLT, BELT TENSIONER

15193 BOLT, SHOULDER (FENDER) FEM 

15194 BOLT, SHOULDER (FENDER) MALE 

15602 BRAKE, PAD LEATHER W/FOAM 

14053 CAP, END (STABILIZER) 

14050 CAP, END POST

15609 CLAMP, SEAT 

14039 COVER, BELT (INSIDE) 

15825 COVER, BELT LM

15527 COVER, BRAKE (FENDER) 

15820 COVER, BRAKE 

15754 CRANK, LEFT 

M855 CROSS ARM BOLTS

15774 DECAL, CROSS FRAME RIGHT 

15829 DECAL, CROSS FRAME LEFT

15490 DECAL FRONT COVER

90618 DECAL, WARNING

15830 DECAL SPORT

15720 FLYWHEEL 

15770 GASKET, MOUNT CAGE HOLDER

15742 HANDLE BAR

15828 HANDLE, ADJ (YLW) 

15950 HUB ASSY, FLYWHEEL 

14048 LEVELER, LEG

15842 MANUAL, OWNERS 

15505 MOUNT, WATER BTL CAGE (FRONT)

15506 MOUNT, WATER BTL CAGE (BACK) 

14092 NUT, CROSS ARM

15342 NUT, FRAME (BRAKE)

14080 NUT, PILLOWBLOCK

14055 NUT, ROD (BRAKE) 

14015 NUT, SQUARE BETL TENSIONER

14091 NUT, TRANSPORT WHEEL



15449 PAINT, TOUCH UP BLK  

14139 PEDALS, DUAL-SIDED (PAIR, W/SPD CLIP)

VP-518-AT PEDALS, STANDARD (PAIR)

11248 PEDAL, STRAPS (EACH)

14027 PLUG, FRAME 

14026 PLUNGER

15374 POST, IDLER TRAV 

15724 POST, SEAT (WELDMT) 

14086 SCREW BUTTON M6X10 (BELT COVER FRONT)

14089 SCREW BUTTON M6X45 (TRANSPORT WHEEL)

14087 SCREW DOME M6X35 (PILLOW BLOCK)

SC10400581 SCREW DOME M4X5 (SPRING FENDER)

SC10501081 SCREW DOME M5X10  (BRAKE PAD)

SL10602091 SCREW, FLAT CRANK ARM TO PULLEY

14320 SCREW FLAT M4X10 (BACKSIDE OF BELT COVER)

14083 SCREW FLAT M6X16 (FLYWHEEL SPLINE SHAFT)

14085 SCREW FLAT M8X60 (CROSS ARM BOLT)

14082 SCREW, FLAT M6X10 (OUTSIDE BELT COVER)

14094 SCREW SOCKET M5X15 (WATER BOTTLE CAGE FRONT)

SA10503581 SCREW SOCKET M5X35 (WATER BOTTLE CLAMP BAC

15616 SEAT W/CLAMP 

15333 SLEEVE RETAINER, ED 

14042 SLIDER, SEAT 

15373 SPACER, BRAKE (UPPER) 

14020 SPACER, IDLER 

14058 SPACER, PULLEY

15260 SPRING, BRAKE (LWR) 

15226 SPRING, BRAKE (UPPER) 

15826 SPRING, FENDER 

15708 STABILIZER, FRONT 

15714 STABILIZER, REAR 

HRMONTRX STRAP, HEART RATE

250204B-BLK TOOL KIT- BLK

14049 WASHER, BRASS

W10601581 WASHER, FLAT (M6) WATER BOTTLE CAGE

15131 WASHER, IDLER (OVAL) 

W30800881 WASHER, STAR 

15269 WELDMENT, FENDER (ED) 

15126 WHEELS, TRANSPORT 


	RevMaster_Sport_exploded_diagrams
	rev_sport_partslist

